FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

32 TOMA DE TIEMPOS ORIENTAL - BERJA

BERJA, 29/4/2023

Prueba 4
29/04/2023 - 12:15

Fem., 50m Libre

Absoluto Fem.
Resultados

Clasificacién

1. LEON ALARCON, Martina

AN
10

GARCIA BELOGLAZOVA, Monica 09
LUNA MARTINEZ, Clara

MUNOZ LOPEZ, Marta

GARCIA ROMERA, Mar
MARTINEZ MORENO, Natalia

GHWEN HERNANDEZ, Patricia

2
3
4.
5. ORIAC, Lynn
6
7
8
9

. MARTINEZ MONTERO, Lucia
10. ROMERO GONZALEZ, Maria

11. SALVATIERRA CAMPOS, Maria

12. MARTIN BUSTOS, Maria
13. EL BEIK MARTIN, Sophia

14. MOGILNAYA, Sofia

15. CANTERO BONILLA, Alba
16. VILCHES TEJERINA, Paula

17. ALMAGRO CUENCA, Yolanda
18. EL BEIK MARTIN, Mar

19. ORTEGA MEDINA, Marta

20. TRUJILLO CONTRERAS, Teresa

21. AM RO RODRIGUEZ, Nur

WDR MATSUDA, Caris

WDR LUQUE MERINO, Lucia
WDR PACHECO SANCHEZ, Marina

09
08
10
06
10
07
10
09
08
10
06
10
09
08

08
08
09
08
10
10

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Churriana

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Churriana

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Roquetas

C.N. Churriana

C.N. San Pedro
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Churriana

C.D. Los Alamos Motril
C.D. Los Alamos Motril
Universidad De Granada
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Churriana
Universidad De Granada
Universidad De Granada
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Churriana
Universidad De Granada
Universidad De Granada
C.Kronos Natacién Mijas
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas

C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce

TiempoPts

29.80
31.00
31.02
31.10
31.32
31.75
32.24
32.39
33.11
33.20
33.74
33.97
34.11
34.31
34.33
34.56
34.73
35.45
35.53
35.67
36.10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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